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XPC全电动托盘搬运车
Full Electric Pallet Truck
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Product model

Drive unit

Operation type

Load capacity

Load center

Load distance, Center of drive axle to fork back

   Wheelbase

Tires

Front wheels size

Pear wheels size

Balance wheels size

Tread ,front

    Tread ,rear

Height, fork lowered

Lift height

Forks height, lowered

Overall length

Length to face of forks

Overall width

Fork dimensions

Forks outside width

Minimum ground clearance

Travel speed    loaded/unload           

Lift speed    loaded/unload

Lowering speed   loaded/unload

Max grade ability  loaded/unload

Service brake

Drive motor rating

Lift motor rating

Battery voltage/capacity

Battery weight

Control unit type

Noise level

Turning radius

Wheels number, front/rear(x=driven wheels)

Height of tiller in drive Position(max/min)

Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 ( fork along side1000)

Truck weight (without battery)

Axle loading , loaded(front/rear)

Axle loading , unloading(front/rear)

XPC15

           Electric

           Pedestrian

1500

600

959

1300

253

585/1157

177/76

 

Φ210×70

Φ80×98

-

1x+4/1x+2

-

360/410/520

-

125

80

1160/720

1604

452

630/732

56/160/115

570/680

24

2168

2080

1415

3.5/4

40/50

50/40

5/10

电磁制动

0.75

0.8

24/80

52
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70

kg
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Technical Data For XPC15 Serial Electric Pallet Truck

Aisle width for pallets 800x1200 (fork along side 1200)
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xpc15系列电动托盘搬运车技术数据

特征

轮子

性能

其他 

重量

基本尺寸

电机

操作手柄离地高度（最大/最小）

直角堆垛通道宽度,托盘1000X1200(1000沿货叉边)

直角堆垛通道宽度,托盘1000X1200(1000沿货叉边)

自重（不含电池）

桥荷 满载（前/后）

桥荷  空载（前/后）

总高

起升高度

货叉离地高度（最低时）

总长

货叉前端面至前部距离

总宽

货叉尺寸

货叉外宽

最小离地间隙

转弯半径

驱动电机功率

提升电机功率

蓄电池电压/容量

蓄电池重量 小巧灵动  高效作业
全新独创性设计理念，运行高效安全；专注极致的追求，人机完美结合。

Coimpact&Flexible,Efficient Operation

产品型号

驱动形式

驾驶方式

额定载荷

载荷中心

后悬距

轴距

轮胎

驱动轮尺寸

承载轮尺寸

平衡轮尺寸

前轮距

后轮距

行驶速度  满载/空载

提升速度  满载/空载

下降速度 满载/空载

最大爬坡能力 满载/空载

制动方式

控制方式

整车噪音

电动

步行

聚胺脂



新一代托盘搬运车，性能先进，操作舒适，使用维护成本
低，是超市、仓库、车间等场所搬运货物的理想工具。

Electric Pallet Trucks全电动托盘搬运车

XP 系列
Serial 

外观靓丽 维护方便
Fantastic Outlook,
Design-To-Service

This New pallet truck features outstanding performance, 
comfortable operation, low use and maintenance cost , it is 
good choice for material handling in supermarket, 
warehouse, workshop and so on.

集成电量报警、工作时间及故障指示功能。

多功能仪表

控制更精准，运行更平稳。

交流驱动

精确控制，减少能源浪费。

升高限位

噪音低，振动小，工作更平稳。

大功率泵站

采用了先进的交流控制系统，并使用了ZOWELL的全新交流电动马达和高性能电池，一次充电可维持长时间的工作周期。

Full Electric Pallet Truck全电动托盘堆垛车

符合国际安全标准，提供更多保护；方便维护保养：省时、省力省钱。

安全可靠，高效作业

动力强劲的电机和四支点车身结构提供
优异的爬坡性能和出色的稳定性。

卓越的爬坡能力

Safety design meets international standards, give you more 
protection; Easy maintenance and service, save your time, 
energy and money.

High Safety, Reliability and 

AC Driving

Lifting Limit Big Power Hydraulic Pump

Multi-function Hour Meter

Outstanding Gradeability

Long working time per charge is due to the advanced AC controlling system,Zowell new 
AC driving motor and high performance industrial battery.

More accurate control, More stable 
operation.

Accurate control, reduce energy waste. Low noise and vibration, making the 
operation smoother.

Hour meter can show battery charge level, 
operation time and error code.

Powerful engine and four-point design ensure 
excellent stability and outstanding gradeability.

集 降升、向反急紧、叭喇、速加（ 制控成
按钮），人机设计，操纵舒适。

多功能手柄

柔软聚酯扶手，提供安全防护。

安全防护

紧急情况下快速断电，提供安全保护。

安全开关

高通过性，运行平稳。

双摆轮机构

工业造型设计，符合人机工程学；操控轻便自如，降低工作疲劳强度。

强劲动力，操控便捷

Electric Pallet Trucks全电动托盘搬运车

大功率设计，提供强劲动力源；多功能使用，保证高效
循环作业。

乘驾舒适，缓解作业疲劳。

缓冲式踏板

Big power engine ensure strong power supply, multi-func-

Strong Power, Easy Operation

Multi-function Handle Shock - absorption Platform

Safety Side Guard

Safety Switch Double Front Balance Wheel 
Construction

Industrial design meet ergonomics requirement,
convenient operation lower the work fatigue.

The handle combines many functions in one: 
stepless driving speed control, horn, 
emergency reverse protection, lifting and 
lowering buttons and etc, ergonomic design 
makes the operation more comfortable.

The platform is with shock absorption, which 
improves the driving comfort of the truck, 
and relieves the working fatigue.

Soft PU side guard gives you more safety 
protection.

If there is a danger, press the emergency 
power disconnect switch to bring all the 
function of the truck to a stop.

Easy entrance, smooth operation.

Battery can be pulled out from the side, 
making it very convenient to replace 
and maintain batteries.

Battery Side Extraction

电池可以侧向抽拉，方便检修保
养与更换。

侧出位电池
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XP系列全电动托盘搬运车技术参数表
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Product model
Drive unit

Operation type
Load capacity
Load center

Load distance, Center of drive axle to fork back
Wheelbase

Tires
Drive wheels size
Loaded wheels size
Balance wheels size

Tread ,front
Tread ,rear

Height, fork lowered
Lift height

Forks height, lowered

Overall length
Length to face of forks

Overall width
Fork dimensions

Forks outside width
Minimum ground clearance

Travel speed    loaded/unload
Lift speed    loaded/unload

Lowering speed   loaded/unload
Max grade ability  loaded/unload

Service brake
Drive motor rating
Lift motor rating

Battery voltage/capacity
Battery weight

Control unit type
Noise level

Turning radius

Wheels number, front/rear(x=driven wheels)

Height of tiller in drive Position(max/min)

Truck weight (without battery)
Axle loading , loaded(front/rear)

Axle loading , unloading(front/rear)

XPA/XPAE20
 
 
2000
600
191.5
1450
430
1210/2006
510/120
 
Φ230×75
Φ80×70
Φ100×40
1x-2/4
518
390/500
1326
205
85
1246/985
1908
758
780
180/56/1150
570/680
30
1932
2470
1741
4.8/5.6
40/50
50/40
5/10
 
1.5
2.2kw
24/180
170
 
<70

XPA/XPAE30
 
 
3000
600
191.5
1450
430
1245/2021
545/135
 
Φ230×75
Φ80×70
Φ100×40
1x-2/4
518
390/500
1326
205
85
1246/985
1908
758
780
180/56/1150
570/680
30
1932
2470
1741
4.8/5.6
40/50
50/40
5/10
 
1.8
2.2kw
24/240
220
 
<70

XPA/XPAE25
 
 
2500
600
191.5
1450
430
1230/2016
530/130
 
Φ230×75
Φ80×70
Φ100×40
1x-2/4
518
390/500
1326
205
85
1246/985
1908
758
780
180/56/1150
570/680
30
1932
2470
1741
4.8/5.6
40/50
50/40
5/10
 
1.5
2.2kw
24/210
200
 
<70
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Technical Data For XP Serial Electric Pallet Truck

Electric
Standing

 Polyurethane

  Electromagnetic brake

Mosfet control

Note:The data marked ● is standard,○ is optional.

重量

基本尺寸

电机

注：标记●是标准配置，○是可选配置。

Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 ( fork along side1000)

Aisle width for pallets 800x1200 (fork along side 1200)

直角堆垛通道宽度,托盘1000X1200(1000沿货叉边)

直角堆垛通道宽度,托盘1000X1200(1000沿货叉边)

XPA20 XPA25 XPA30 XPAE20 XPAE25 XPAE30

转向方式

其他

国产手柄

Curtis 803 仪表

警示灯

Curtis 840 仪表 

断电开关

钥匙开关

机械转向

Eps

570mm

680mm

520mm

550mm

其它

扶手

踏板

智能充电机
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○
○
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○
○
○
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○
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○
○
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○
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○
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● ● ●
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轮子数量（前/后）（x=驱动轮）

自重（不含电池）
桥荷 满载（前/后）
桥荷  空载（前/后）

总高
起升高度

货叉离地高度（最低时）

总长
货叉前端面至前部距离
总宽
货叉尺寸
货叉外宽
最小离地间隙

转弯半径

驱动电机功率
提升电机功率
蓄电池电压/容量
蓄电池重量

产品型号
驱动形式
驾驶方式
额定载荷
载荷中心
后悬距
轴距

轮胎
驱动轮尺寸
承载轮尺寸
平衡轮尺寸

前轮距
后轮距

行驶速度  满载/空载
提升速度  满载/空载
下降速度 满载/空载
最大爬坡能力 满载/空载
制动方式

控制方式

整车噪音

操作手柄离地面高度（最大/最小）

手柄

电量表

车灯及开关

货叉外宽

Frei手柄


